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Référence 285483

EAN / code-barres

AK125016

Votre prix

Sur demande

Informations sur les ventes

Unité de prix

Unité

Unité d'emballage

Contenu

Quantité minimale de commande

Spécifications de produits

ZITEC-Materialnummer
Baureihe

Breite [Millimeter]

DIN / 1SO

Gewinde [Zoll]
Gewindelange (mm) [Millimeter]
Hohe [Millimeter]

Lange [Millimeter]
Material

Schlisselweite [Millimeter]
Intrastatnummer
Ursprungsland

Stlck

1 PCE

88564

M1

17

3404
G1/4

6.5

17

18

Stahl

17
84879059
Deutschland

Rubix Switzerland AG
Kreuzstrasse 51

6010 Kriens 2

CH

Contact:

+41 41 348 0 348
+41 41 348 0 349
e-business@zitec.de
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